
HYUNDAI 
POWER PRODUCTS 

Specification 
Model 
Start Method 
Bolt Capacity 

- - - - - - -

Average Run Time (mins) 
Charging time (Mins Approx) 
Gross Weight (kg) 

HYUNDAI 

HY2178 

CORDLESS IMPACT WRENCH 

The HY2178 is a compact cordless impact 

wrench from Hyundai's brand new 20v MAX 

range, designed for tightening and loosening 

bolts and lug nuts, as well as other types of 

heavy-duty fasteners, able to provide a 

3300icm impact rate and 350Nm torque. 

20 

Voltage 

HY2178 

Battery 

36 
10-25

140
3.8

1000+ 

1.95kg 
Weight 

140 min Battery 
Charge Powered 

Battery Lifespan (Charges) 
Voltage 

- - - - --

Fully Assembled Dimenions H x W x L (mm) 

Net Weight (kg) 

20 

79x253x23 

1.95 


