## HYUNDAI POWER PRODUCTS



## HYUNDAI HY2178

## CORDLESS IMPACT WRENCH

The HY2178 is a compact cordless impact wrench from Hyundai's brand new 20v MAX range, designed for tightening and loosening bolts and lug nuts, as well as other types of heavy-duty fasteners, able to provide a 3300icm impact rate and 350Nm torque.

















## Specification

Model	HY2178
Start Method	Battery
Bolt Capacity	36
Average Run Time (mins)	10-25
Charging time (Mins Approx)	140
Gross Weight (kg)	3.8
Battery Lifespan (Charges)	1000+
Voltage	20
Fully Assembled Dimenions H x W x L (mm)	79x253x23
Net Weight (kg)	1.95

